Capsule
F i l ter
Industry Leader , Global Presence
Focused on Biopharmaceutical
Membrane Filtration Solutions
At the forefront of technology, we integrate R&D, manufacturing, sales, and service to build an efficient global network. Our core offerings include
highly automated intelligent filtration systems and a full range of high-performance filtration membranes and consumables. Widely applied across

Challenge IM
Destined for Greatness!
Ordering Information
ChallengePore® PP Series Filter
K=capsule filter
L=
Top Inlet ‒
Bottom Outlet
D=1/4"Barbed Fitting
E=3/8"Barbed Fitting
F=1/2"Barbed Fitting
G=1/2"Quick Coupling
 H=1-1.5"Quick Coupling
J=1/4-1/2"Barbed Fitting
S=Silicone
E=Ethylene-Pro-
pylene-Diene
Monomer
（EPDM）
V=FKM
Default = Only
withstands wet
heat
sterilization
,not sterilized
E5=
Polypropylene
(PP)
081=0.1
082=0.2
085=0.5
086=0.65
088=0.85
001=1.0
003=3.0
005=5.0
010=10
020=20
030=30
01=1
02=2
04=4
Filter Type
Filter
Membrane
Material
Pore Size
(μm)
Length(") Configuration Inlet Type/Outlet Type O-Ring Sterilization
H=1"-1.5"Quick Coupling
F=1/2"Barbed Fitting
05=5
10=10
Filter Type
Filter Membrane
Material
Length Inlet Type O-Ring
Filter Membrane
Material
Length Inlet Type O-Ring
Pore Size Configuration Outlet Type Sterilization
Filter Type Pore Size Configuration Outlet Type Sterilization
K E5 082 01 L H H S
K SCS 082 02 L H H S G
ChallengePore® PES  Series Filter
11